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Enclosures

Product card: ALBP108

Solutions
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Sample photo

Plastic Mechanics

Product nbr:
Description:
Remarks:
Package:

Unit:

Product group:
EAN:

Products

8592153

Aluminum Back Panel

1
PCS

MINI & MNX Accessories

6418074067807
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Dimensions:
Length (mm):
Width (mm):

Length (inch):
Width (inch):

226.1
175.3

8.9
6.9
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